A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

Insert
#2-56
How To Order Combo Solder Cup Micro-D
Sample Part Number GMPM 2 -G111 P S B
Series GMPM
Shell Finish
Aluminum Shell
1 - Cadmium
2 - Nickel
4 - Black Anodize
5 - Gold
6 - Chem Film
33 - Nickel-PTFE
Stainless Steel Shell
3 - Passivated
Shell Size and  Insert
Arrangement
B112, D112, D113,
E112, E113, G101,
G103, G111, J112
See Insert Arrangements on Page F-2
Shell Style P - Plug  R - Receptacle
Termination Type S - Solder Cup
Hardware B, P, M, M1, S, S1, L, K, F, R, H
GMPM Combo Micro-D
for High Power Applications
Solder Cup
REV. 11.25.20
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
M
N
P
Q
IN
DE
X
M
icr
o-
D
Co
m
bo
© 2013 Glenair, Inc. 	 High Performance Micro-D Connectors and Cables	 U.S. CAGE Code 06324	 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com	 F-5	 E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
Table II: Dimensions for Shell Size G Connectors
Performance  Specifications
Current Rating
3 AMP Signal Contacts
13 AMP .079" (2mm) Power Contacts
Dielectric Withstanding
Voltage
600 VAC Sea Level
150 VAC 70,000  Feet
Insulation Resistance 5000 Megohms Minimum
Contact Resistance 8 Milliohms Maximum Signal Contacts
Low Level Contact
Resistance
32 Milliohms Maximum Signal Contacts
Magnetic Permeability 2 µ Maximum
Operating Temperature -55° C. to +150° C.